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Mental health SUMMITS
	Location
	Date
	Time
	POC

	Dallas 
Texas Health Resources University (THRU)

8149 Walnut Hill Lane

Dallas, TX 75231
	September 11, 2013
	8:15am – 12:30pm
	Dr. Lynda Kirkland-Culp
214-857-0912

Lynda.Kirkland-Culp@va.gov


	San Antonio
Norris Conference Center

Wonderland of the Americas Mall

Fredericksburg Road

San Antonio, TX 78201
	September 7, 2013
	8:30am – 1:30pm
	John A. Miller
(210) 617-5300

John.Miller14@va.gov


	Temple 
Central Texas Veterans Health Care System

1901 S. 1st Street

Temple, TX 76504
	August 28, 2013
	Time:  TBD
	Jacquelyn Densman
254-743-1271

Jackie.Densman@va.gov


	Harlingen
VA Health Care Center

Golden Palms Retirement Center


	August 28, 2013
	8am – Noon
	Dr. Cody Bullock
956-291-9000, X69201

Cody.Bullock@va.gov



	Thomas E. Creek Medical Center, Amarillo, TX
	September 10, 2013
	9:00 AM – 12:00 PM
	Scott Woods 
(806) 355-9703 x7494

scott.woods@va.gov


	Howard College, Big Spring, TX
	September 19, 2013
	9:00 AM – 3:00 PM
	Dealy Blackshear 
(432) 263-7361 x7334
dealy.blackshear@va.gov


	St. Thomas Jones and Strake Halls, 3910 Yoakum,  Houston, TX
	August 20, 2013
	8:30 AM – 4:00 PM
	Rebecca Lancaster
(713) 791-1414
Rebecca.lancaster1@va.gov


	Sam Rayburn Memorial Veterans Center, Harper Hall, Bldg. 3

1201 East Ninth Street, Bonham, TX
	September 13, 2013
	10:00 AM – 1:30 PM
	Linda Ryan

(903) 583-6508

Lindaj.ryan@va.gov

	Centennial Club, Fort Bliss, TX
	September 10, 2013
	8:30 AM – 12:30 PM
	Joel Arrigucci
(915) 564-6100 x7037

joel.arrigucci@va.gov
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